Form No. MGT-7

Annual Return (other than OPCs and Small

Companies)

[Pursuant to sub-section (1) of section 92 of the
Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of rule 11 of
the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules,

2014]

All fields marked in * are mandatory

Refer instruction kit for filing the form

Form language

(® English  ( Hindi

| REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS

i *Corporate Identity Number (CIN)

ii (a) *Financial year for which the annual return is being filed (From date) (DD/MM/YYYY)

(b) *Financial year for which the annual return is being filed (To date) (DD/MM/YYYY)

(c) *Type of Annual filing

(d) SRN of MGT-7 filed earlier for the same financial years

L25199KL1993PLC0O07018

01/04/2024

31/03/2025

@ Original (" Revised

Particulars

As on filing date

As on the financial year end date

Name of the company

RUBFILA INTERNATIONAL LTD

RUBFILA INTERNATIONAL LTD

Registered office address

NEW INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENTAREA
MENONPARA ROAD
KANJIKODE,NA,PALAKKAD,Palakkad,Kerala,India,
678621

NEW INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENTAREA
MENONPARA ROAD
KANJIKODE,NA,PALAKKAD,Palakkad,Kerala,India,
678621

Latitude details

10.791732

10.791732

Longitude details

76.766977

76.766977

(a) *Photograph of the registered office of the Company
showing external building and name prominently visible

(b) *Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company

(c) *e-mail ID of the company

(d) *Telephone number with STD code

Photograph of the registered
office of the Company.pdf

AA******GK

*¥***E*rubfila.com

04*******61
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(e) Website

iv *Date of Incorporation (DD/MM/YYYY) 05/03/1993

% . .
v (a) *Class of Company (as on the financial year end date) Public company
(Private company/Public Company/One Person Company)

* . .
(b) *Category of the Company (as on the financial year end date) Company limited by shares
(Company limited by shares/Company limited by guarantee/Unlimited company)

(c) *Sub-category of the Company (as on the financial year end date) Indian Non-Government company
(Indian Non-Government company/Union Government Company/State Government Company/
Guarantee and association company/Subsidiary of Foreign Company)

vi *Whether company is having share capital (as on the financial year end date) @ Yes C No

vii (a) Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s) @ Yes C No

(b) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed

S. No. Stock Exchange Name Code
1 Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) Al - Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE)
5 National Stock Exchange (NSE) A1024 - National Stock Exchange
(NSE)
viii Number of Registrar and Transfer Agent 1
CIN of the Registrar and Name of the Registrar and Registered office address of | SEBI registration number
Transfer Agent Transfer Agent the Registrar and Transfer of Registrar and Transfer
Agents Agent
2nd Floor Kences Towers ,1
INTEGRATED REGISTRY Ramakrishna Street North
U74900TN2015PTC101466 MANAGEMENT SERVICES Usman Road T Nagar, INROO0O000544
PRIVATE LIMITED Chennai,Chennai, Tamil
Nadu,India, 600017
ix * (a) Whether Annual General Meeting (AGM) held @ Yes C No
(d) Whether any extension for AGM granted C Yes @ No

(e) If yes, provide the Service Request Number (SRN) of the GNL-1 application form
filed for extension
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(g) Specify the reasons for not holding the same

(f) Extended due date of AGM after grant of extension (DD/MM/YYYY)

i *Number of business activities

Il PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY

S. Main Activity
No. | group code

Description of Main
Activity group

Business Activity
Code

Description of
Business Activity

% of turnover of
the company

Manufacture of

1 C Manufacturing 22 rubber and plastics 100
products
Il PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES)
i *No. of Companies for which information is to be given 1
S. CIN /FCRN Other registration Name of the Holding/ % of
No. number company Subsidiary/Associate/Jo | shares
int Venture held
PREMIER TISSUES -
1 | U85110KA1998PLC0O23512 (INDIA) LIMITED Subsidiary 100

IV SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY

i SHARE CAPITAL
(a) Equity share capital

Particulars Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed capital Paid Up capital

Total number of equity shares 70000000.00 54267529.00 54267529.00 54267529.00

Total amount of equity
shares (in rupees)

350000000.00 271337645.00 271337645.00 271337645.00
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Number of classes 1

Class of shares Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed Capital Paid Up capital

Equity shares of Rs. 5 per
share

Number of equity shares 70000000 54267529 54267529 54267529

Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of equity shares (in
rupees ) 350000000.00 271337645.00 271337645 271337645

(b) Preference share capital

Particulars Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed capital Paid Up capital

Total number of preference
shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total amount of preference

) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
shares (in rupees)

Number of classes 0

Class of shares Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed Capital Paid Up capital

Number of preference shares

Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in

rupees )

(c) Unclassified share capital

Particulars Authorised Capital
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Total amount of unclassified shares

(d) Break-up of paid-up share capital

(ii) Preference shares

Particulars Number of shares Total Nominal| Total Paid-up | Total
Amount amount premium
Physical DEMAT Total
(i) Equity shares
At the beginning of the year 1538254 52729275 54267529.00 271337645 271337645
Increase during the year 0.00 202240.00 202240.00 1011200.00 1011200.00 0
i Public Issues 0 0 0.00 0 0
ii Rights issue 0 0 0.00 0 0
iii Bonus issue 0 0 0.00 0 0
iv Private Placement/ Preferential 0 0 0.00 0 0
allotment
v ESOPs 0 0 0.00 0 0
vi Sweat equity shares allotted 0 0 0.00 0 0
vii Conversion of Preference share 0 0 0.00 0 0
viii Conversion of Debentures 0 0 0.00 0 0
ix GDRs/ADRs 0 0 0.00 0 0
x Others, specify
De-materialisation of physical 0 202240 202240.00 1011200 1011200
shares

Decrease during the year 202240.00 0.00 202240.00 | 1011200.00 | 1011200.00 0
i Buy-back of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0
ii Shares forfeited 0 0 0.00 0 0
iii Reduction of share capital 0 0 0.00 0 0

iv Others, specify

De-materialisation of physical 202240 202240.00 1011200 1011200

shares
At the end of the year 1336014.00 52931515.00 [ 54267529.00 | 271337645.00| 271337645.00
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Particulars Number of shares Total Nominal| Total Paid-up | Total
Amount amount premium
At the beginning of the year 0 0 0.00 0 0
Increase during the year
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
i Issues of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0
ii Re-issue of forfeited shares 0 0 0.00 0 0
iii Others, specify

0
Decrease during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
i Redemption of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0
ii Shares forfeited 0 0 0.00 0 0
iii Reduction of share capital 0 0 0.00 0 0
iv Others, specify

0
At the end of the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ISIN of the equity shares of the company INE642C01025

i Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares) 0

Class of shares

Before split / Consolidation Number of shares

Face value per share

After split / consolidation Number of shares

Face value per share

iii Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case of the first return at any time
since the incorporation of the company)

Nil
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Number of transfers

Attachments:

1. Details of shares/Debentures Transfers

iv Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)

(a) Non-convertible debentures

*Number of classes 0
Classes of non-convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value Total value
per unit (Outstanding at the
end of the year)
Total
Classes of non-convertible debentures Outstanding as at Increase during | Decrease Outstanding
the beginning of the year during the year as at the end
the year of the year
Total
(b) Partly convertible debentures
*Number of classes 0
Classes of partly convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value Total value
per unit (Outstanding at the
end of the year)
Total
Classes of partly convertible debentures Outstanding as at Increase during | Decrease Outstanding

the beginning of
the year

the year

during the year

as at the end
of the year

Total
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(c) Fully convertible debentures

*Number of classes 0
Classes of fully convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value Total value
per unit (Outstanding at the
end of the year)
Total
Classes of fully convertible debentures Outstanding as at Increase during | Decrease Outstanding
the beginning of the year during the year as at the end
the year of the year
Total

(d) Summary of Indebtedness

Particulars Outstanding as at Increase during Decrease Outstanding as at
the beginning of the the year during the year the end of the year
year

Non-convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Partly convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fully convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

v Securities (other than shares and debentures) 0
Type of Number of Nominal Value of Total Nominal Paid up Value Total Paid up
Securities Securities each Unit Value of each Unit Value

Total

V Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)
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i *Turnover

ii * Net worth of the Company

4684077568.92

2745803785.59

VI SHARE HOLDING PATTERN

A Promoters

S. Category Equity Preference
No
Number of shares Percentage Number of shares Percentage
1 Individual/Hindu
Undivided Family
(i) Indian 28328782 52.20 0 0.00
(ii) Non-resident
Indian (NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00
(iii) Foreign national
(other than NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00
2 Government
(i) Central 0 0.00 0 0.00
Government
(ii) State Government 0 0.00 0 0.00
(iii) Govgrnment 0 0.00 0 0.00
companies
3 Insurance companies 0 0.00 0 0.00
4 Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00
5 Financial institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00
6 !:orelgn institutional 0 0.00 0 0.00
investors
7 Mutual funds 0 0.00 0 0.00
8 Venture capital 0 0.00 0 0.00
9 Body corporate
(not mentioned above) 2736000 5.04 0 0.00

Page 9 of 20




10 | Others
” 0 0.00 0 0.00
Total 31064782.00 57.24 0.00 0
Total number of shareholders (promoters) 8
B Public/Other than promoters
S. Category Equity Preference
No
Number of shares Percentage Number of shares | Percentage
1 Individual/Hindu
Undivided Family
(i) Indian 17506893 32.26 0 0.00
(ii) Non-resident
Indian (NRI) 1067444 1.97 0 0.00
(iii) Foreign national
(other than NRI) 605350 1.12 0 0.00
2 Government
(i) Central 0 0.00 0 0.00
Government ) )
(ii) State Government 0 0.00 0 0.00
(iii) Government 0 0.00 0 0.00
companies ) ’
3 Insurance companies 0 0.00 0 0.00
4 | Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00
5 Financial institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00
6 Foreign institutional
investors 6575 0.01 0 0.00
7 Mutual funds 0 0.00 0 0.00
8 Venture capital 0 0.00 0 0.00
9 Body corporate
(not mentioned above) 1040447 1.92 0 0.00
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10 Others
2976038 5.48 0 0.00
IEPF, Trust,
Others
Total 23202747.00 42.76 0.00 0
Total number of shareholders (other than promoters) 41689

Total number of shareholders (Promoters + Public/Other than promoters)

41697.00
Breakup of total number of shareholders (Promoters + Other than promoters)
SI.No Category
1 Individual - Female 6648
2 Individual - Male 16739
3 Individual - Transgender 0
4 Other than individuals 18310
Total 41697.00
C Details of Foreign institutional investors’ (FlIs) holding shares of the company 1
Address Date of Incorporation | Country of Number of % of shares
Name of the .
Incorporation shares held held
Fli
Suite #7 Grand Pavilion
CAPITAL VECTOR Y e 22/07/2020 Cayman Islands 6575 0.012
SP LIMITED Box 10250, George
Town, KY1-1003,
Cayman Islands

VIl NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS
[Details of Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders]

Details At the beginning of the year At the end of the year
Promoters 8 8
Members (other than promoters) 41819 41689
Debenture holders 0 0
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A Composition of Board of Directors

VIl DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL

Category Number of directors at the | Number of directors at the | Percentage of shares held by
beginning of the year end of the year directors as at the end of
year
Executive Non- Executive Non- Executive Non-
executive executive executive
A Promoter 0 1 0 1 0 7.86
B Non-Promoter 1 7 1 5 0.10 0.00
i Non-Independent 1 2 1 2 0.1 0
ii Independent 0 5 0 3 0 0
C Nominee Directors
representing 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
i. Banks and Fls 0 0 0 0 0 0
ii Investing institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0
iii Government 0 0 0 0 0 0
iv Small share holders 0 0 0 0 0 0
v Others
Total 1 8 1 6 0.10 7.86
*Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on 9
the financial year end date

B (i) Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name DIN/PAN Designation Number of equity Date of cessation (after
shares held closure of financial year :
If any) (DD/MM/YYYY)
SHAUKAT HASANALI .
MERCHANT 00075865 Director 3000

BHARAT JAMNADAS .

DATTANI 00608198 Director 0
DURAISWAMY .

GUNASEELA RAJAN 00303060 Director 0
HARDIK BHARAT .

PATEL 00590663 Director 4267009
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NURANI
NEELAKANTAN AESPP2437E CFO 78819
PARAMESWARAN
GOPINATHAN PILLAI . .
KRISHNA KUMAR 01450683 Managing Director 58571
AISHWARYA SINGHVI 10241207 Additional Director 0
NURANI
NEELAKANTAN AESPP2437E Company Secretary 0
PARAMESWARAN
DHIREN SHAH .
SHEVANTILAL 01149436 Director 0 15/05/2025
B (ii) *Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year 5
Name DIN/PAN Design?tion at t'he Date of appointment/ Natur? of change .
beginning / during the change in designation/ (Appointment/ Change in
financial year cessation designation/ Cessation)
(DD/MM/YYYY)
GOPINATHAN PILLAI . . .
KRISHNA KUMAR 01450683 Managing Director 23/09/2024 Appointment
PATRICK MICHAEL . .
DAVENPORT . 00962475 Director 12/02/2025 Cessation
CHITRA . .
RAMAKRISHNAN 01560585 Director 12/02/2025 Cessation
SAMIR KIRITKUAMR 01714717 Director 12/02/2025 Cessation
SHAH
AISHWARYA SINGHVI 10241207 Director 12/02/2025 Appointment

IX MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/ BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

A MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS

*Number of meetings held 1
Type of meeting Date of meeting Total Number of Attendance
(DD/MM/YYYY) Members entitled to
attend meeting
Number of % of total shareholding
members
attended
Annual General 23/09/2024 43592 45 16.51
Meeting

B BOARD MEETINGS
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*Number of meetings held

4
S.No Date of meeting Total Number of directors Attendance
(DD/MM/YYYY) as on the date of
meeting
Number of directors % of attendance
attended
1 24/05/2024 9 9 100
2 13/08/2024 9 9 100
3 07/11/2024 9 9 100
4 12/02/2025 9 9 100
C COMMITTEE MEETINGS
Number of meetings held 13
S.No Type of meeting Date of meeting Total Number of Attendance
(DD/MM/YYYY) Members as on the
date of meeting
Number of members | % of attendance
attended

1 Audit Committee 24/05/2024 4 4 100
2 Audit Committee 13/08/2024 4 4 100
3 Audit Committee 07/11/2024 4 4 100
4 Audit Committee 12/02/2025 4 4 100

Stakeholders
> Relationship Committee 24/05/2024 3 3 100

Stakeholders
6 Relationship Committee 13/08/2024 3 3 100

Stakeholders
7 Relationship Committee 07/11/2024 3 3 100

Stakeholders
8 Relationship Committee 12/02/2025 3 3 100

Nomination and
9 Remuneration 12/02/2025 3 3 100
Committee
Corporate Social
10 Responsibility 24/05/2024 3 3 100
Committee
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Corporate Social
11 Responsibility 13/08/2024 3 3 100
Committee
Corporate Social
12 Responsibility 07/11/2024 3 3 100
Committee
Corporate Social
13 Responsibility 12/02/2025 3 3 100
Committee
D ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS
S. | Name Board Meetings Committee Meetings Whether
N of the attended AGM
) Director held on
Number of | Number % of Number of Number % of
Meetings | of attenda | Meetings of attend
which Meetings | nce which Meetings | ance 25/09/2025
director attended director attended
was was entitled (Y/N/NA)
entitled to to attend
attend
GOPINATHAN PILLAI
KRISHNA KUMAR 4 4 100 4 4 100 Yes
AISHWARYA SINGHVI 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
SHAUKAT HASANALI
MERCHANT 4 4 100 1 1 100 Yes
BHARAT JAMNADAS
DATTANI 4 4 100 4 4 100 Yes
DURAISWAMY
GUNASEELA RAJAN 4 4 100 4 4 100 ves
HARDIK BHARAT PATEL 4 4 100 1 1 100 Yes
DHIREN SHAH
SHEVANTILAL 4 4 100 8 8 100 Yes
X REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL
[ ] Nil
A *Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager 1
whose remuneration details to be entered
. Name Designation Gross salary | Commission | Stock Option/ | Others Total
No. Sweat equity amount
GOPINATHAN Managin
PILLAI KRISHNA Direﬁorg 12476989 0 0 0 12476989.00
KUMAR
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Total

12476989.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12476989.00
B *Number of CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration 1
details to be entered
S. Name Designation Gross salary | Commission | Stock Option/ | Others Total
No. Sweat equity amount
1 NURANI Comban
NEELAKANTAN Secrgtary 7829727 0 0 0 7829727.00
PARAMESWARAN y
Total 7829727.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7829727.00
C *Number of other directors whose remuneration details to be entered 8
S. Name Designation Gross salary | Commission | Stock Option/ | Others Total
No. Sweat equity amount
! HARDIK BHARAT Director 0 0 0 140000 140000.00
PATEL
2 BHARAT
JAMNADAS Director 0 0 0 140000 140000.00
DATTANI
3 DHIREN SHAH .
SHEVANTILAL Director 0 0 0 180000 180000.00
4 DURAISWAMY .
GUNASEELA RAJAN Director 0 0 0 180000 180000.00
5 SHAUKAT
HASANALI Director 0 0 0 140000 140000.00
MERCHANT
6 SAMIR KIRITKUAMR Director 0 0 0 180000 180000.00
SHAH
7 CHITRA .
RAMAKRISHNAN Director 0 0 0 140000 140000.00
8 PATRICK MICHAEL .
DAVENPORT Director 0 0 0 180000 180000.00
Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 1288800' 1280000.00
XI MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES
A *Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable C Yes @ No

provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year
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B If No, give reasons/observations

As disclosed in Secretarial Audit Report

XII PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT — DETAILS THEREOF

A *DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/ Nil

DIRECTORS/OFFICERS

Name of the Name of the Date of Order
company/ court/ concerned | (DD/MM/YYYY)
directors/ Authority

officers

Name of the Act and
section under which
penalised / punished

Details of

penalty/
punishment

Details of appeal
(if any) including
present status

B *DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES

Nil

Name of the Name of the Date of Order Name of the Act and | Particulars of Amount of
company/ court/ concerned | (DD/MM/YYYY) section under which | offence compounding (in
directors/ Authority . rupees)
officers offence committed
Xlll Details of Shareholder / Debenture holder
Number of shareholder/ debenture holder 41697

XIV Attachments

(a) List of share holders, debenture holders

(b) Optional Attachment(s), if any

Details of Shareholder or
Debenture holder.xlsm

Rubfila- Details of Share
Transmission- 2025.pdf

Rubfila- Secretarial Audit Report-
MR-3.pdf

Rubfila- Declaration- MGT- 7-
2025.pdf

Rubfila - Form MGT - 8 - 2025.pdf
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XV COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore
rupees or more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

I/We certify that:

(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this return, the Company has complied with applicable
provisions of the Act during the financial year.

(c) The company has not, since the date of the closure of the last financial year with reference to which the last return was
submitted or in the case of a first return since the date of incorporation of the company, issued any invitation to the public to
subscribe for any securities of the company.

(d) Where the annual return discloses the fact that the number of members, (except in case of one person company), of the
company exceeds two hundred, the excess consists wholly of persons who under second proviso to clause (ii) of sub-section (68)
of section 2 of the Act are not to be included in reckoning the number of two hundred.

I/ We have examined the registers, records and books and papers of RUBFILA INTERNATIONAL | as required to be
LTD

maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and the rules made thereunder for the financial year ended on

(DD/MM/YYYY) | 31/03/2025

In my/ our opinion and to the best of my information and according to the examinations carried out by me/ us and explanations
furnished to me/ us by the company, its officers and agents, I/ we certify that:
A The Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and adequately.
B During the aforesaid financial year the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of:
1 its status under the Act;
2 maintenance of registers/records & making entries therein within the time prescribed therefor;
3 filing of forms and returns as stated in the annual return, with the Registrar of Companies, Regional Director, Central
Government, the Tribunal , Court or other authorities within/beyond the prescribed time;
4 calling/ convening/ holding meetings of Board of Directors or its committees, if any, and the meetings of the members of the
company on due dates as stated in the annual return in respect of which meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings
including the circular resolutions and resolutions passed by postal ballot, if any, have been properly recorded in the Minute
Book/registers maintained for the purpose and the same have been signed;
5 closure of Register of Members / Security holders, as the case may be.
6 advances/loans to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies referred in section 185 of the Act;
7 contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of the Act;
8 issue or allotment or transfer or transmission or buy back of securities/ redemption of preference shares or debentures/
alteration or reduction of share capital/ conversion of shares/ securities and issue of security certificates in all instances;
9 keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending registration of transfer of shares in
compliance with the provisions of the Act
10 declaration/ payment of dividend; transfer of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/other amounts as applicable to the Investor
Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 125 of the Act;
11 signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section 134 of the Act and report of directors is as per sub -
sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof;
12 constitution/ appointment/ re-appointments/ retirement/ filling up casual vacancies/ disclosures of the Directors, Key
Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid to them;
13 appointment/ reappointment/ filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per the provisions of section 139 of the Act;
14 approvals required to be taken from the Central Government, Tribunal, Regional Director, Registrar, Court or such other
authorities under the various provisions of the Act;
15 acceptance/ renewal/ repayment of deposits;
16 borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and others and creation/ modification/ satisfaction
of charges in that respect, wherever applicable;
17 loans and investments or guarantees given or providing of securities to other bodies corporate or persons falling under the
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provisions of section 186 of the Act ;
18 alteration of the provisions of the Memorandum and/ or Articles of Association of the Company;

.. . SREEKU gy,
To be digitally signed by

Date: 2026.01.27
MAR P S 255 o0

Name P S SREEKUMAR
Date (DD/MM/YYYY) 23/01/2026
Place KOCHI

Whether associate or fellow:

( Associate @ Fellow

Certificate of practice number 8*6*

XVI Declaration under Rule 9(4) of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014

*(a) DIN/PAN/Membership number of Designated Person AESPP2437E

*(b) Name of the Designated Person NURANI NEELAKANTAN

PARAMESWARAN

Declaration

I am authorised by the Board of Directors of the Company vide resolution number* 15 dated*

(DD/MM/YYYY) 28/05/2025

to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of Companies Act, 2013

and the rules made thereunder in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been complied
with. | further declare that:

1 Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to the
subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.

2 All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

*To be digitally signed by

*Designation

Director
(Director /Liquidator/ Interim Resolution Professional (IRP)/Resolution Professional (RP))

*DIN of the Director; or PAN of the Interim Resolution

Professional (IRP) or Resolution Professional (RP) or Liquidator
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NURANI

*To be digitally signed by )

@ Company Secretary (' Company secretary in practice

*Whether associate or fellow:

@ Associate C  Fellow

Membership number 6*1*

Certificate of practice number

Note: Attention is drawn to provisions of Section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for punishment for false
statement / certificate and punishment for false evidence respectively.

For office use only:

eForm Service request number (SRN) AC1229942

eForm filing date (DD/MM/YYYY) 27/01/2026

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on the basis of
statement of correctness given by the company
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Rubfila International Ltd - Transaction Details between the period 01/04/2024 to 31/03/2025

Date of Closure | DATE OF REGISTRATION NUMBER OF SHARES [ AMOUNT | LEDGER FOLIO . LEDGER .

of previous OF TRANSFER OF T;YA':\IES(F):R /DEBENTURES PER SHARE OF TRANFEROR'S NA/MFEIéZl_:’L::::)E / MIDDLE NAME FOLIO OF TRANSFERE'::'\'::I/VIFE"::?ZZIC::;E / MIDDLE Tr_type
financial year SHARES TRANSFERRED (inRs.) | TRANSFEROR TRANSFEREE

31-03-2025 05-04-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 1374 UDAYAN MODI 107436 MAUNA UDAYAN MODI TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 05-04-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 70189 JASWINDER BATH 107437 JASWINDER KAUR BATH NAME CHANGE
31-03-2025 18-04-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 43335 MANJEET KAUR CHAWLA 107439 PARAMJEET SINGH CHAWLA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 18-04-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 84056 GOLOK GOGOI 107438 GOLOK GOGOI TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 13-05-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 78601 VENKATESWARULU K 107440 VENKATESWARLU KOTHURU NAME CHANGE
31-03-2025 13-05-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 78621 VENKATESWARULU K 107440 VENKATESWARLU KOTHURU NAME CHANGE
31-03-2025 20-05-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 4001 TANUPRIYA TANDON 107442 TANUPRIYA MEHTA NAME CHANGE
31-03-2025 20-05-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 26545 HEMLATA RAVAL 107441 NILENDU YESHWANTRAY RAVAL TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 27-05-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 93454 MAHESHWARI L N 107443 [AXMINARAYAN SHIVDAYAL MAHESHWAKR NAME CHANGE
31-03-2025 18-06-2024 Equity share 960 0.00 60634 PROMOD GUPTA 107444 VIKAS GUPTA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 04-07-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 79749 SHAH ROHIT BIPINCHANDRA 107445 ROHIT BIPINCHANDRA SHAH TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 29-07-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 44860 USHA RANI 107446 USHA RANI TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 29-07-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 44861 PYARA LAL VERMA 107446 USHA RANI TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 06-08-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 73496 BALAMBAL CR 107447 BALAMBAL CR TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 13-08-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 31767 ANAL SHAH 107448 ANAL VIRENDRA KANADIA NAME CHANGE
31-03-2025 19-08-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 79747 BIPINCHANDRA SHAH 107449 ROHIT BIPINCHANDRA SHAH TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 19-08-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 79748 NALINIBEN SHAH 107449 ROHIT BIPINCHANDRA SHAH TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 04-09-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 95132 GITA BANSAL 107450 GEETA RANI NAME CHANGE
31-03-2025 25-09-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 28044 SUCHITRA K THARU 107451 SUCHITRA ELDHO NAME CHANGE
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 78 SHYAM SUNDER GOYAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 248 JAWAHAR LAL JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 252 AMRITLAL KULSHRESTHA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 253 SHAKUNTLA DEVI KULSHRESTHA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 320 RAJENDRA SINGH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 369 GOVIND PRASAD 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 393 RUPALI AGARWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 513 VINOD KUMAR GANDHI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 536 REKHA GOYAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 705 TAJENDER KAUR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 950 MOHAMMEDAFZAL MERCHANT 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 1529 HARSHABEN DINESH SOLANKI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 1647 DURUPATI MAHESHWARI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 1696 GOVIND GOENKA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 1795 RANCHHODBHAI | PATEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 1958 KANTADEVI AMRUTLAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 2008 VIDHANI U D 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 2114 FULCHAND VAKTAJI PRAJAPATI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 2286 SHAHKP 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 2640 KANAYALAL PARYANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 2741 RITA KAMLESH KUMAR SHAH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 2774 BHAVIK HARISHBHAI BHATT 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 2821 MALIHA M CONTRACTOR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 4280 DIPAK RAMESHCHANDRA CHOKSI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 4393 LAKSHMIBEN MAVJI THACKER 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 4517 SHABBIR M LAXMIDHAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 4995 POOJA THAKKAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 4996 MANSUKH THAKKAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 4997 RASHMI THAKKAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 5045 DHARAMSI MULCHAND SHAH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 5248 JAYASHREE HEMANTKUMAR SAWANT 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 5343 JASPAL KAUR BINDRA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 5353 USHABEN GOPALJI THAKKER 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 5384 NILAM BHAV SAWANT 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
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31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 5903 RASILA BAXI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 5935 ARVIND N JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 6345 VENKANNA CHOWDARY YARLAGADDA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 6966 MADANLAL GUPTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 6986 RAMESH CHANDRA TETWA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 7372 PANKAJ JOSHI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 7501 MAHESH VAIDYA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 7795 NANDKISHORE KAUSHIK 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 8293 SUNIL AGRAWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 8295 SANJAY AGRAWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 8718 MUKESHKUMAR CHANDWANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 8824 GHANSHYAM DIALANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 9131 RAJESH LADDHA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 9432 URMIL JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 9461 AMIT GANGWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 9879 RANJANA GOEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 9901 RACHANA AGARWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 10247 MUKESH PAREEK 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 10334 MOHAN LAL BADAYA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 10385 RAM AVTAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 10520 MANGI LAL BIHANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 10553 KAMALA SANWARIA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 10620 BRIJ LAL BHUTANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 10621 RAJ KUMAR BHUTANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 10644 SANTOSH BHUTANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 10902 DEEPAK CHIB 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 11224 SUNITA JAT 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 11283 SARASWATI DEVI GUJAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 11357 VIPIN KUMAR JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 11522 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 11787 SAMPATRAJ 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 11807 SUMITRA BAI MEENA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 12712 TA RAMADAS 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 12928 JANAKI MOHAN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 13200 M RAJESH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 13413 RASHMI JALAN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 13845 SHOBHA CHAND DOSHI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 14016 VIJAY RAJ JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 14834 VENKATESWARLU SAMI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 14974 NAGABABU S 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 14975 VERRI BABU S 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 15163 SATYA BHALOTGA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 15376 NAIM AHMED 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 15583 AJAY KUMARI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 15943 ANIRUDDHA KANE 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 16024 NARESH JADHWANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 16040 A KPODDAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 16202 JASUDBEN V JOGANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 16247 SASIREKHA GINDI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 16792 GANGABEN GHUGHAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 16956 VIJAY KOTAK 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 16979 URMILABEN BHATT 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 17185 MOHANLAL THORIA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 17258 SAJID BHAS 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
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31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 17561 BHUPATRAY MEHTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 17563 DAXABEN DAVE 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 18269 NEEL DOSHI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 18448 CHARU JANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 18650 RAJKUMAR KOTHARI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 18840 MADHURANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 18945 ANAND HARIVADAN SHAH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 18962 JAYSHRI A DESAI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 19038 MALABEN LALCHAND BHOJWANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 19113 KAILASH VASANT PATEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 19205 KANTILAL SHAH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 19278 MANUBHAI MULJIBHAI DESAI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 19387 IMROZ DHILAWALA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 19388 ZAINAB VASANWALA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 19389 TEHMINA VASANWALA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 19505 SUNITA HITESH GOHIL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 20269 USHA JOSHI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 20381 VINIT BHATIA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 20852 ASHA AMRATLAL PATEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 22482 PRAKASH PURUSHOTTAM PATEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 22623 VINITABEN AMRATLAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 23102 MADHU SHAH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 23345 ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 23364 RABINDRA DAS 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 23474 VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 23621 SHAKUNTALA AGRAWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 23626 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 23811 ASHWINI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 23949 RAJESH KUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 24216 VIJENDER KUMAR GUPTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 24500 NARINDER LAL KHURANA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 24645 VIJAY KUMAR BANSAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 24646 SUMAN BANSAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 24655 AlJAZ UDDIN KHAN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 24668 SAROJ AGGARWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 24685 PUNEET JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 24810 M L NARANG 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 25062 HEMLATTABEN SHAH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 25069 BHAUMIK DUSHYANT PARIKH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 25263 RAXA CHOKSHI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 25286 BHALCHANDRA DAYAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 25413 BHARTI PATEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 25472 NARAYAN RANA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 25485 MADHUBEN L MALI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 25533 PRAVINKUMAR PATEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 25731 PURNIMA J SHAH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 26019 JAYABEN T SHAH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 26238 PARVATIBEN D MOTWANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 480 0.00 26621 FIDDALI A KALAWADWALA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 26666 MUBARAK ALI S SHAIKH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 26969 SONALI R GANDHI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 27222 D S JAYACHANDRAN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 27364 A SUNDARESAN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 27431 A MATHIVANAN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
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31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 27632 MALARVIZHI SIVAKUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 27815 BAIJU M.PAUL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 27953 SURESH JACOB 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 28104 ROSE MARY P A 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 28398 KESAVA RAO IRRINKI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 28676 SANTHOSH KUMAR T N 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 28804 JITENDRA DUGAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 28813 SANJAY KUMAR PODDAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 28936 CHANDRAKANT SHAH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 29257 UPASMA BHATIA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 29326 DHANGAURI R PATEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 29596 GHANSHYAM BHAI G PATEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 29725 SWETABEN R PATEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 30592 ALKA H MEHTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 30958 ANIL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 31022 KAMALA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 31249 L R MEHTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 31298 K HARISH CHANDRA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 31458 P HARINATHA SETTY 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 31501 G S NAGENDRA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 31530 B C VENKATESH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 31628 MADHU NARAIN PUNJABI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 31765 JAGDISH SHETTY 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 31770 RIZWAN BHATLIWALA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 640 0.00 32094 ANIL AGRAWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 32832 DILIP KUMAR AGARWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 32912 DR SWAGATA BASU 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 33140 PUJA AGARWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 33167 SANJAY KUMAR PODDAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 33200 ANJALI KARMAKAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 33380 ARUP KUMAR DUTTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 33381 BIJOYA DUTTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 33990 T SATISH SANCHETI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 34055 LAXMI SALLA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 34098 PARVATHAMMA ANDABETLA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 34329 SRINIVAS KONDAPAKA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 34616 MAHANDRA CHAND KARNAWAT 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 34628 KARNAWAT NAVARATAN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 34848 V SHANTHI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 34958 J MEENAMBAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 35147 DIPENDRA KUMAR MODI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 35217 JOHNSON JEGANATHAN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 35494 UMANATHKAPOOR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 35536 N GANESAN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 35777 P D PRASAD 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 35853 CHANDAN GAURIV CHANCHANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 35987 NISHITH JOISAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 36665 SHAILESH MODI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 37007 JITENDRA VALLABHDAS SAGAPARIYA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 37185 PARSOTTAM V ANDIPARA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 37208 SANJAY M BHANSALI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 37492 A PONNUSWAMY 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 37511 D C VIGNESH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 37777 THIRUMAVALAVAN SUNDARAM 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
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31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 38004 HARJIT SINGH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 38013 HARJIT SINGH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 38014 H S CHALANA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 38211 DURGA GHORUI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 38239 SHYAMAL SAHA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 38309 JAHAR BHATTACHARJEE 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 38681 RADHESHYAM MAHESHWARI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 39453 RADHEYSHYAM TYAGI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 39649 MENKA GOEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 39810 SUNIL BANSAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 39947 SUKHVIR SINGH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 40410 PREM PRAKASH TANEJA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 40488 K C SHARMA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 40495 VIKAS SOOD 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 40622 JASPAL SINGH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 480 0.00 40994 SUDARSHAN KUMAR BHATIA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 41084 SANJEEV JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 41191 RAJIV KAPOOR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 41222 AJAY JINDAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 41429 ARVINDER SINGH WADHWA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 41482 CHANDRA B VARAIYA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 41619 HANSABEN N PATEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 41649 HIRALAL R MEHTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 41858 SANJAY V MEHTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 42058 ICHHABEN H PATEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 42222 PRAVIN MAFATLAL PARIKH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 42638 ILESH LAKDAWALA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 43106 SHASHI MAHAJAN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 43160 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 43331 MEENA LALJI KENIA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 43480 WILLIAM A D'SOUZA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 43569 PANKAJ SINGHAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 44161 DILIP N RAWTE 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 44229 PUJA | JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 44244 KAMAL KUMAR JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 44343 RASIKLAL JETHALAL GALA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 44438 MEENU GUPTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 44800 SHYAM SUNDER MANUJA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 44957 COL RC PUNJ 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 44976 TELU RAM SHARMA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 44996 GAURAV ANAND 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 45004 MUKESH BHATIA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 45034 PARVESH KUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 45344 KANWAL JEET KAUR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 45588 RAVINDER SINGH BEDI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 45825 ASHISH SHAH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 47566 SUDHAKAR MUDUGANTI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 47758 SUDHAKAR RAO 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 47760 VIJAYALAKSHMIM V V 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 48036 KONDA REDDY CHAPPIDI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 560 0.00 48265 SATYANARAYANA M 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 48335 RAJREDDY MITTAPALLY 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 48359 PADMAVATHI KODAKANDLA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 48547 BHAGWANTH RAO KAILASWAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
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31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 48716 K VIJAYAKUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 48814 SRINIVAS KUMAR K 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 48851 PRAKASH RAO JAINI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 48911 KOTESWARA RAO KANDAVA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 49313 BALASUBRAMANIAN V 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 49378 BHARATI BATTULA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 49393 RAVI KANDRU 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 49588 KRISHNA VENI GADDE 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 49942 G SUDHA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 50235 HANMANTRAO B KULKARNI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 50236 CHIKKODIMATHC B 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 50325 BIPLAB KISHORE NATH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 50377 SANJIB KUMAR ROUT 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 50403 C H SV RAMANAJI RAO 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 50415 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 50593 BEENA SARAOGI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 50645 PADMA KELKAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 50869 JAYANTI K SHAH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 51576 SHANKAR P VALIKA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 51633 ABHAY DONGAR DHANDE 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 51651 RUKMANI DARYANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 51689 JYOTIBEN MUDIYA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 51717 SANJAY JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 51733 B L GUPTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 51784 SHIV RATAN MAHESHWARI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 51944 AJEET SINGH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 52009 PREM CHAND KUMAWAT 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 52018 RAJ KUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 52369 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 52549 PIRYA BANARA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 52931 RAJESH KUMAR PAREEK 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 53059 ANKUSH MATHUR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 53236 SUSHILA DEVI SHARMA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 53347 KRISHNA DEVI VIJAY 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 53794 AARTI AGARWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 53926 NIRMALA SHARMA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 54155 PRAVIN SHAH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 54587 USHA GUPTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 54607 PUSHPA GUPTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 54667 SUMAN GUPTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 54784 UMESH KUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 54817 SWETA GUPTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 54954 VISHAL PURI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 54958 MANJU OMOR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 55030 PRABHAKAR G 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 55045 MAHESH MR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 55054 WALTER VAS 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 55390 SHANTI DEVI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 55393 JAI SHREE 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 55400 DEEPAK SODHANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 55520 USHA PRAKASH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 55854 NEERAJ YAGI TYAGI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 56263 R MUKHERJEE 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 56272 | B S CHAUHAN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
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31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 56273 LALIT 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 56470 YASHPAL ANAND 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 56652 ANUPAM SETHI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 57546 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 57588 SUSHILA GARG 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 57826 ASHISH GOEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 58257 DALEL SINGH DABAS 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 58338 SUNITA BHASIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 58345 GEETA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 58373 SUBHASH YADAV 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 58410 SHIKHA PRASHAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 58505 MANOJ KUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 58507 VIRINDER KUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 58624 MEENAKSHI SINGHAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 58633 USHA BHATIA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 58667 ANKUR JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 58700 MEENAKSHI SHARMA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 58794 ASHOK BATRA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 58876 ASHISH CHADHA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 59037 SHIV MAHIPAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 59218 PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 59257 JAGDISH AGARWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 59285 HIMANI GOEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 59286 SUSHIL KUMAR GOEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 59287 RAM RATI AGARWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 59288 ANITA AGARWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 59355 JAGDISH PARSHAD 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 59425 PREM GOEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 59553 R K SHARMA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 60099 SUNITA VERMA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 60130 AMIT JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 60145 SHASHI SINGHAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 60205 AJAY KUNER GUPTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 60375 RAJ MITTAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 60872 KEWAL KRISHNA THAKAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 60876 J KARORA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 61069 NAJAF IRSHAD ARSHI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 61191 NEELAM KANSAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 61221 KUSUM AGARWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 61224 MALTI SINGH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 61621 ANURADHA A PHADKE 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 61796 RAHUL C PATEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 62079 MANGALA LIMAYE 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 62203 SHRIKANT MIRJI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 62268 AJWANI TRADING AND HOLDINGS PVT LTD| 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 62322 RAMESH NARENDRULA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 62362 SURESH NARENDRULA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 62454 DURGA PRASAD JULURU 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 62584 KASIRAO V A 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 62636 DORADLA PRAVIN KUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 62638 MANAVENDHRA NATHROY THOTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 62664 SATYANARAYANA DORIDLA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 62806 HANUMANTHA RAO P 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 62824 SITA RAM CHANDER RAO ANNAPRAGADA | 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
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31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 63488 VENKATA LAKSHMI SYAMALAMBA M 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 63504 MADHAVI INAMPUDI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 63512 RAMESH BABU KAMMA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 63513 INDIRA DEVI KAMMA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 63597 SATYA PRASAD POTLURI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 63678 LAKSHMI RATNAKUMARI PARCHURU 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 63964 VIKRAM GUPTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 64104 V' S NANDINI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 64197 PRAMILA M JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 64430 RAMANUJDAS TAPADIYA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 64902 HRISHI KESH DAS 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 65133 JAYALAKSHMI M KAMATH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 65274 SASI GUNTUPALLI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 65283 NAGESWARA RAO PITCHIKA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 65402 RAMPRASAD DEVISETTY 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 65637 V R G NIRANJAN DASS M 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 65924 SURYA PRAKASA RAO NALLA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 66065 HARSHAD RASIKLAL SHAH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 66355 SADASIVAN KUPPIYODE P 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 66426 AMUDHAVALLI KAISHNARAJ K 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 66834 SUSAN EAPEN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 66905 THANKAMONY SIVAN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 67172 SABITA KANTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 67238 JAGANNATHARAO G S 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 67281 AJAY KUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 67342 PRABHAVATHI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 67422 JAGANNATHARAO G S 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 67431 KONAGANDLA SIVANNARAYANA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 67672 VENKATA SWAMY APPALA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 67719 KAMAL AGARWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 67839 RAMESH P 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 68060 USHA RANI B 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 68182 NITIN NANJIBHAI PRAJAPATI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 68539 YAKADRI M 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 68827 SATHYA RANGA PRASAD M 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 320 0.00 69084 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 320 0.00 69360 KUSUM JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 69603 KUSUMLATA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 400 0.00 69656 BASANTI SALA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 400 0.00 69657 JAYA JOSE 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 69664 MADHUBEN B PATEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 400 0.00 69727 DEV ANAND SRIVASTAVA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 69964 ARUN SHARMA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 70061 KAMALJIT SINGH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 70167 KISHAN KUMAR MAHESHWARI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 71051 RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 71098 HARSH CHADDA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 71342 SUDHAKARAN PILLAI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 71733 RAJAM VAIDYANATHAN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 71734 VAIDYANATHAN N 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 71940 HARISH RAGHUVIR PRABHU 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 72037 JOGINDER SINGHAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 480 0.00 72220 MAKWANA J J 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 72635 DIPAK MITRA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
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31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 800 0.00 72912 ARUNABEN JAYANTILAL PATEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 73131 VIJAY KUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 73165 RAJESH AGARWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 73273 KIRAN BAI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 400 0.00 73314 AJAY KUMAR JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 73319 RAMESH CHANDRA PANDEY 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 73440 PRABIR KUNDU 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 73598 INDUBEN ARVINDBHAI FULETRA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 73847 SUBODH KUMAR BAJPAY 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 73929 PAWAN KUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 74851 SAIFUDDIN SAIFEE 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 74862 AJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 74863 AJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 75131 ANIL KHANNA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 75569 DHANDAPANI S 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 75599 BADARI NARAYANA GANJA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 75751 HAMENT M PATEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 75752 PIYUSH H PATEL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 75845 SIMRANJIT KAUR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 75872 HARIHARAN S 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 76014 ANIL H GOLWALA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 76021 BHARTIBEN BIPINCHANDERA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 76059 DEBJIT MUKHERJEE 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 76166 RUBY BABBAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 76181 AJAY KUMAR BAJPAI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 76332 AKANKSHA TANDON 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 76399 ATUL KUMAR M RABADIYA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 480 0.00 76502 VIPEN CHANDER 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 76880 AMIT KAPOOR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 76904 ILANGO K 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 800 0.00 76927 BAIJU THOMAS 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 320 0.00 77117 NEELA PALA SYAMALA RAJU 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 77269 GEETU AGARWALA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 77298 KHIMIYA RAICHANDANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 77383 JAYESH A HEMANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 77386 ANSUKHLAL R HEMANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 77387 VASUDEO N PAI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 400 0.00 77389 NARINDER BAGGA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 77484 RAMA SASTRY |V 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 320 0.00 77579 MANJIV 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 77580 GURJEET SINGH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 77822 SHRINIVAS GOVIND SHANBHAG 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 77883 BALAVISWANATHA GUPTHA R 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 78106 ARSHAD MUJEEB SIDDIQI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 78165 ABHISHEK NARAYAN SAXENA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 78525 MANISH MEHROTRA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 78922 NESAR AHMAD 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 78923 SHABANA KHATOON 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 79320 ABDUL SADIQ KHAN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 79484 OMPRAKASH TRIPATHI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 79792 UMESH MAHLOTRA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 79953 NARINDER KUMAR MAHAJAN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 80102 ROSY NIGAM 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 80410 ADITI KUMARIA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
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31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 80544 DEEP CHAND GROVER 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 80595 PARMESHWAR PD SHARMA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 80680 RAMESH CHANDRA KHANDELWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 80908 KRISHNA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 81059 MADAN LAL JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 81195 SUSHMA SAXENA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 320 0.00 81261 CHANDRIKA SINGH SAINGER 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 81290 NIRUPA NILESH SHAH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 81475 VEMURI RATNA KUMARI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 81582 RANJIT SINGH MANDER 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 81618 MANOJ SEKHRI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 400 0.00 81821 PURIV M 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 81891 RATHIJL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 81953 DEVAJULU K 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 82047 ALOKEE H CHOKSI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 82084 ASARAF MEMON 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 82166 NARESH KUMAR GANDHI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 82314 SARASWATHI S 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 82318 VIMAL CHAND B 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 82430 CHANDRASEKARAN B 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 82618 AMBARISH KUMAR SHARMA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 82674 VAKKALAGADDA VENKATA SRINIVASA RAC| 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 82789 GATALA VIJAYA RAJHAVA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 82882 PRABHA RAI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 82985 LURDARAJU D 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 83273 BATHULA VENKATA REDDY 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 83592 AJAYKUMAR R DOSHI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 83674 DILIP MATHUR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 400 0.00 83850 DAVULURI HYMAVATHI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 84277 SHYAM MANI SINGHAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 84374 VINCENT ALAPPAT 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 84597 SANDEEP KUMAR LAKHOTIA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 84819 JAGJEET SINGH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 85020 PRABIR GHOSH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 85057 JAY PARMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 85457 RENUKA SHAH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 85474 BHARAT KUMAR DHINGRA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 85790 ANITA BANSAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 85995 DILIP KUMAR AGARWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 86063 UMESH KUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 400 0.00 86102 PRATAP K 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 86248 ABRAHAM SEBASTIAN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 86387 USHA RUDRA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 86448 LUCKOSE U P 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 86566 UMA RAO 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 86673 SUNDER KRISHNARAO SIRUR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 800 0.00 86695 MANAS RANJAN DASH MOHINI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 86805 SANTHOS DEVI LODHA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 86828 NARENDRA KUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 87010 SATHYARAM SHANKRAIAH SETTY 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 87021 MUKESH PAREEK 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 87048 PALLAVI SHARMA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 87086 GNANA PAZHAM R 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 87400 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION






Date of Closure | DATE OF REGISTRATION TYPE OF NUMBER OF SHARES | AMOUNT | LEDGER FOLIO TRANFEROR'S NAME (SUR NAME / MIDDLE NAME LEDGER TRANSFEREE'S NAME (SUR NAME / MIDDLE
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31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 87439 THILAKAVATHY AB 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 400 0.00 87501 RATTI SHARMA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 87800 POONAM SHARMA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 87870 PARPATI BAI J KATAYARA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 88077 MANGA DEVICH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 88683 RAVINDER KUKREJA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 88753 JEYACHANDRAN M 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 88768 MOHD SIRAJUDDIN AZAM 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 88791 SHARAD MANKANI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 88792 CHIRAG K MEHTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 89357 RAMAKANT MISHRA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 89408 PRASAD PIPPALLA VSD 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 89721 BADURALI U SALEVALA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 89813 GURUPRASAD G 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 90131 GOPALAKRISHNAN G 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 90148 JOHN MATHAI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 90475 SHANKAR GULANAGOUDA PATIL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 90597 BALVINDER KAUR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 480 0.00 90691 SREEDHAR BODDU 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 90746 VIJAY AGRAWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 90843 KRISHNA KINKAR MANDAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 90904 RAJENDRAKUMAR AGRAWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 91230 ANJU 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 91263 CHINNA DURAI'N 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 91334 MAYUR M SAVANT 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 91645 ANIL KUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 400 0.00 91682 RAMDAS BARODIA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 91692 KAUSHALYA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 91975 AYYAGARI SEETHARAM 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 92161 JETHANAND V MATTA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 92186 MAHESH CHANDRA SAXENA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 92699 LAXMI DEVI BAJORIA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 400 0.00 92735 MEENU KAPOOR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 92880 KANUMURI VENKATA PATHI RAJU 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 93288 KULDIP KUMAR CHANAN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 93370 SHASHI KUSUMWAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 93614 PURIB K 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 93832 NETRA PAL SINGH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 94288 RAGVINDER SINGH BHATIA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 94416 HARIRAM CHAWLA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 94649 MANJEET SINGH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 94657 BHATIA SK 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 95007 BRIJ CHHABRA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 95356 RAJAGOPAL N 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 95537 DEEPAK BHARDWAJ 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 95681 SHRISH JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 96147 REDDI VENKAPPA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 96284 SUSHIL KUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 96432 BRAHMA DEEN GANGWAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 96812 JAYARAMAN N 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 320 0.00 97889 SRI RAM SINGH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 97907 SACHDEVA D S 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 97982 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 98218 DEVENDRA SINGH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
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31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 98231 ANIL MANI TRIPATHI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 98279 MARY XAVIER 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 98322 SUNIL KUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 98359 MANORMA DEVI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 240 0.00 98456 SUMAN LATA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 4000 0.00 98802 MIR N.A 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 99606 ANJALI GARG 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 99776 GURJEET KAUR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 100059 SUSHIL KUMAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 400 0.00 100190 KANCHANBEN M FICHADIA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 100897 ATMARAM SHANKAR TORASKAR 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 101696 ASHOK MUMAR SHARMA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 103155 BHAGYAWATI JAIN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 103827 PRATIMABEN ASWIN KUMAR SHAH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 105000 USHA MAHESHWARI 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 105077 RENU BHATIA 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 105100 IZHAR MOHAMAD SHEIKH 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 105352 UMA BANDAL 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 105370 BRIJ MOHAN 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 12-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 106285 SUDHA KHATTER 666666 IEPF AUTHORITY MCA TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 14-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 184 MUNNI DEVI 107452 SHYAM SUNDER GROVER TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 14-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 31206 REENA SUNDER AHUJA 107454 REEMA SRIHARI NAME CHANGE
31-03-2025 14-11-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 60977 NAVEEN KUMAR JAIN 107453 NAVEEN KUMAR NAME CHANGE
31-03-2025 22-11-2024 Equity share 160 0.00 19518 FARIDA M MIRDHAWALA 107455 FARIDABANU AYUBBHAI TANTIWALA [ NAME CHANGE
31-03-2025 19-12-2024 Equity share 26 0.00 44693 R.K.SINGH 107457 GURBAX SINGH TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 19-12-2024 Equity share 28 0.00 44693 R.K.SINGH 107458 ADARSH RAM KISHAN SINGH TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 19-12-2024 Equity share 26 0.00 44693 R.K.SINGH 107459 KULDEEP SINGH TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 19-12-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 72981 HEMINA RAJENDRA SHAH 107456 HEMINA RAJENDRA SHAH TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 19-12-2024 Equity share 80 0.00 82775 MANISHA MAHENDRAKUMAR SHETH 107456 HEMINA RAJENDRA SHAH TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 21-01-2025 Equity share 80 0.00 18884 SONAL PATEL 107460 SONAL MISHRA NAME CHANGE
31-03-2025 21-01-2025 Equity share 80 0.00 107460 SONAL MISHRA 107461 SUJATA JAYDEEP MODI TRANSPOSITION
31-03-2025 04-02-2025 Equity share 80 0.00 32051 SAU SUDHA MALANI 107462 SUDHA PARMANAND MALANI TRANSMISSION
31-03-2025 13-02-2025 Equity share 80 0.00 31185 SURESH KUMAR B P 107463 [BANGALORE PATELAIAH SURESH KUMAF NAME CHANGE
31-03-2025 06-03-2025 Equity share 80 0.00 70321 MEHTAGK 107464 GURCHARAN KAUR MEHTA NAME CHANGE
31-03-2025 06-03-2025 Equity share 80 0.00 107464 GURCHARAN KAUR MEHTA 107465 KULJIT SINGH MEHTA TRANSPOSITION
31-03-2025 17-03-2025 Equity share 80 0.00 91680 SRIKANTH K 107466 SRIKANTH KRISHNA AITHAL NAME CHANGE
31-03-2025 26-03-2025 Equity share 160 0.00 39673 RAJ DULARI SAHNI 107467 SANJAY SAHNI TRANSMISSION







LCertiication

—— S_V_]S & Associates

Company Secretaries

Form No. MR-3
SECRETARIAL AUDIT REPORT
FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31.03.2025

[Pursuant to Section 204(1) of the Companies Act, 2013 am{_ Rule No.9 of the Companies
(Appointment and Remuneration of Managerial personnel) Rules, 2014]

To

The Members”

Rubfila International Limited
“New Industrial Development area
Menon Para Road, Kanjikode
Palakkad, Kerala - 678621

We have conducted the Secretarial Audit of the compliance of applicable statutory provisions
and the adherence to good corporate practices by Rubfila International Limited [CIN:
L25199KL1993PLCO07018] (hereinafter called ‘the Cempany). Secretarial Audit was
conducted in a manner that provided us a reasonable basis for evaluating the corporate
conducts / statutory compliances and expressing our opinion thereon.

Based on our verification of the Company’s books, papers, ininute books, forms and returns
filed and other records maintained by the Company and also the information provided by the
Company, its officers, agents and authorized representatives <uring the conduct of Secretarial
Audit, the explanations and clarifications given to us and the representations made by the
Management, we hereby report that in our opinion, the Con:pany has, during the audit period
covering the financial year ended on 315t March, 2025 comglied with the statutory provisions
listed hereunder and also that the Company has proper Board processes and compliance
mechanism in place to the extent, in the manner and subject to the reporting made
hereinafter: :

We have examined the books, papers, minute books, forms and returns Eiled and other
records maintained by the Company for the financia! year ended on 31Ft March, 2025
according to the provisions of:

(i) The Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and the Rules made there under;

(i) The Securities Contracts (Regulation) Act, 1955 (SCRA) and the Rules made
thereunder; .

(i)  The Depositories Act, 1996 and the Regulations ar,dj Bye-laws framed thereunder;

. (iv) The Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999 and the Rules and Regulations made
there under to the extent of Foreign Direct Investment, Overseas Direct
Investment and External Commercial Borrowings;
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v)

(vi)
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The following Regulations and Guidelines prescribed under the Securities and
Exchange Board of India Act, 1992:

(a) The Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares
and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011;

(b) The Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading)
Regulations, 2015; :

(c) The Securities and Exchange Board of India (Registrars to an Issue and Share
Transfer Agents) Regulations, 1993 regarding the Companies Act and dealing
with client;

(d) The Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018; and :

(e) The Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

As ‘informed to us, the following other laws are specifically applicable to the
Company:

The Factories Act, 1948;

The Air {Prevention and Control of Pollution) Act, 1981;
The Water (Prevention and Control of Pollution) Act, 1974;
The Environment (Protection) Act, 1986;

Battery (Management and Handling) Rules, 2001;

Hazardous Wastes (Management, Handling and Transboundary Movement)
Rules, 1989; and

The Sexual Harassment of Women at Workplace (Prevention, Prohibition and
Redressal) Act, 2013.

We have also examined compliance with the applicable clauses of the foliowing:

(i

(i)

Secretarial Standards relating to Board (SS 1) and General Meetings (SS 2) issued
by The Institute of Company Secretaries of India;

The Listing Agreement entered into by the Company with BSE Limited and National
Stock Exchange of India Limited. :

During the period under review the Company has complied with the provisions of the Act,
Rules, Regulations, Guidelines, Standards, Laws etc. mentioned above except:

1. The Company has no sufficient number of independent directors on the Board with effect
from February 12, 2025 which is not in accordance with the requirements of Regulation
17(1)(a) and 17(1)(b) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015;
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2. The Company's disclosure of related party transactions made by the Listed Entity to the
Stock Exchange during the period does not include the related party transaction of the
subsidiary as per Regulation 23 (9) of the Securities and Exchange Board of Indla.(Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

3. The Auditor of the Company was not peer reviewed for the quarter and year ended 31*
March, 2024, as per Regulation 33 (1) (d) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015;

4. The Company has not submitted the following disclosures in XBRL mode to the Stock
Exchange as per Regulation 36 (4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and BSE and NSE Circulars: 1) Appointment of Ms.
Aishwarya Singhvi (DIN: 10241207) as an Additional Director (Non-Executive
independent) 2) Cessation of Independent Directors 3) The outcome of board meeting
held on 12.08.2025, considering the dividend;

5. The Company has filed the disclosure for appointment of Ms. Aiswarya Singhvi after the
prescribed time period of twelve hours which is not in accordance with Regulation 30 (4)
of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with
Schedule III;

6. The Company has received a demand notice from The Asst. Commissioner, Palani -1
Assessment Circle of Tamil Nadu GST Department for payment of Rs. 2,10,56,056/-,
including interest and penalty, for the year 2019-20 in respect of some technical /
interpretation issues. However, the disclosure made by the Company was not in
accordance with the format prescribed in the Regulation 30(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with Schedule III.

7. Bursuant to Regulation 31 (4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)
Reguiations, 2011, the promoter of every target company shall declare on a yearly basis
that he, along with persons acting in concert, has not made any encumbrance, directly
or indirectly, other than those already disclosed during the financial year. Further
pursuant to Regulation 31 (5), the declaration required under sub regulation (4) shall be
made within seven working days from thejend of each financial year to (a) every stock
exchange where the shares of the target pany are listed; and (b) the audit committee
of the target company. However, the declgrations have not been submitted to the stock
exchange within the prescribed time as m ntioned above,

We further report that: f
The Board of Directors of the Company is constituted with proper balance of Executive
‘Directors, Non-Executive Directors. However, the Company has no sufficient number of

Independent directors on the Board with effect from February 12, 2025. The changes in the

composition of the Board of Directors that took place during the period under review were

carried out in compliance with the provisions of the Act. :

Adequate notice is given to all directors to schedule the Board meetings, agenda and detailed
notes on agenda were sent at least seven days in advance, and a system exists for seeking
and obtaining further information and clarifications on the agenda items before the meeting
and for meaningful participation at the meeting.

All decisions of the Board were unanimous and the same was captured and recorded as part
of the minutes. :
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We further report that there are adequate systems and processes in the Company
commensurate with the size and operations of the Company to monitor and ensure
compliance with applicable laws, rules, regulations and guidelines.
We further report that during the audit period there were no instances of:

(i) Public / Right / issue of debentures / sweat equity etc.

(i) Redemption / buy-back of securities.

(iii)Major decisions taken by the members in pursuance to Section 180 of the Companies
Act, 2013.

(iv)Merger / amalgamation / reconstruction, etc.

(v) Foreign technical collaborations.
This report is to be read with our letter of even date which is annexed as *Annexure A" and
forms an integral part of this Report.

 For SVIS & Associates
* Company Secretaries

lend—
Vincent P. D.
Managing Partner
FCS: 3067
CP No: 7940
Kochi
13.08.2025

UDIN: F003067G001101901
Peer Review Certificate No. 6215/2024
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To

‘Annexure A’

The Members

Rubfila International Limited
New Industriat Development area
Menon Para Road, Kanjikode
Palakkad, Kerala - 678621

Our report of even date is to be read along with this letter.

1.

Kochi

Maintenance of the Secretarial records is the responsibility of the management of the
Company. Our responsibility as Secretarial Auditors is to express an opinion on these
records, based on our audit.

During the audit, we have followed the practices and process as were appropriate, to
obtain reasonable assurance about the correctness of the contents of the Secretarial
records. We believe that the process and practices we followed provide a reasonable
basis for our report,

The correctness and appropriateness of financial records and Books of Accounts of the
Company have not been verified.

Where ever required, we have obtained the Management representation about the
Compliance of laws, rules and regulations and happening of events etc.

The compliance of the provisions of Corporate and other applicable laws, rules,
regulations, standards etc. is the responsibility of management. Our examination was
limited to the verification of the procedures and compliances on test basis.

While forming an opinion on compliance and issuing the Secretarial Audit Report, we
have also taken into consideration the compliance related actions taken by the
Company after 315 March 2025 but before issue of the Report.

We have considered actions carried out by the Company based on independent legal/
professional opinion as being in compliance with law, wherever there was scope for
multiple interpretations.
For SVIS & Associates
Company Secretaries

SIANE

Vincent P, D.
Managing Partner
FCS: 3067

CP No: 7940

13.08.2025

UDIN: FO03067G001131901 -
Peer Review Certificate No. 6215/2024
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Declaration regarding limitations on availability of certain data for Form MGT-7:

Due to lack of information in the system of Registrar and Share Transfer Agent and the
benpos data provided by the depositories, there are various limitations in the information
provided in form MGT-7 which are stated below:

1.

Details of 'Date of incorporation' are not provided by the depositories in benpos data.
Since the date of incorporation of Foreign Institutional Investors are not known, the
RBI Registration Date is given as the date of incorporation.

Gender details of securityholders holding in physical mode are not available in
company records/ data base as the same were not compulsory data to be captured
during the time of the issue of shares in physical mode. Further Gender details of all
shareholders holding shares in demat mode are not provided by the depositories in
benpos data. Hence with the available information from Registrar and Share Transfer
Agent and Depositories the actual breakup of total number of individual shareholders
(Promoters + Other than promoters) is not available in the category of 'Individual -
Female' and 'Individual - Male'. Hence total Individual Securities holders (male and
Female) were segregated based on gender details ratio of the available gender wise
data of individual holders (i.e., Male - Female in the ratio of 28:72) for tallying purpose.
Since no gender-wise information is available for the 'Individual- Transgender'
category, this category has been assumed as *NIL".

For RUBFILA INTERNATIONAL LTD

NURANI Digitally signed by

NEELAKANTA NURANI

N NEELAKANTAN
PARAMESWARAN

PARAMESWA Date: 2026.01.27

RAN 13:05:12 +05'30"

Nurani Neelakantan Parameswaran
CFO & Company Secretary





				2026-01-27T13:05:12+0530

		NURANI NEELAKANTAN PARAMESWARAN










BUREAL VERIAS i SV]S & Associates

Company Secretaries

Certification

Form No. MGT-8

[Pursuant to section 92(2) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 11(2) of
Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014]

CERTIFICATE BY A COMPANY SECRETARY IN PRACTICE

We have examined the registers, records and books and papers of RUBFILA
INTERNATIONAL LTD (the Company) (CIN: L25199KL1993PLC007018) as required
to be maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and the rules made there under
for the financial year ended on 31st March, 2025. In our opinion and to the best of our
information and according to the examinations carried out by us and explanations
furnished to us by the company, its officers and agents, we certify that:

A. The Annual Return states the facts pertaining to the Companies Act, 2013 as at the
close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and adequately.

B. During the aforesaid Financial Year, the Company has complied with provisions of the
Act and Rules made there under in respect of:

1. Its status under the Act;

2. Maintenance of registers /records and making entries therein within the time
prescribed therefor;

3. Filing of forms and returns, with the Registrar of Companies. No forms and returns
were required to be filed with Regional Director, the Tribunal, Court or other
authorities. The particulars of forms filed during the aforesaid period are as per
Annexure I;

4. Calling / convening / holding meetings of Board of Directors and its committees and
the meetings of the members of the Company on due dates as stated in the annual
return in respect of which meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings
have been properly recorded in the minute book / registers maintained for the purpose
and the same have been signed. There were no postal ballots and no resolutions were
passed by way of circulation during the financial year under review;

5. There was no closure of Register of Members during the period;

6. Advances/loans to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies referred in
section 185 of the Act;

. Contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in Section 188 of the Act;

. Transmission of shares during the period; All buy and sell transactions in the
Company’s equity shares during the year were carried out on the stock exchange
between shareholders in the secondary market through the depository mechanism.
There was no issue or allotment or transfer or buy back of securities/ redemption of
preference shares or debentures/ alteration or reduction of share capital / conversion
of shares/ securities and issue of security certificates;

9. There were no instances of the rights to dividend, rights share and bonus shares being

kept in abeyance under the provisions of the Act, pending registration of transfer of

shares;
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

17.

18.

Declaration/ payment of dividend; "transfer of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend /other
amounts as applicable to the Investor Education and Protection Fund in accordance
with Section 125 of the Act.

Signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of Section 134 of the Act
and report of directors is as per sub-sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof;

Constitution/ appointment/ re-appointments/ retirement/ disclosures of the
Directors, Key Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid to them;

There were no appointment/ reappointment/ filling up casual vacancies of auditors
as per the provisions of Section 139 of the Act;

The Company was not required to obtain approvals from the Central Government,
Tribunal, Regional Director, Registrar, Court or such other authorities under the
various provisions of the Act;

The Company has not accepted, renewed or repaid any deposits;

The Company has not made any borrowings from its directors, members, public
financial institutions, banks and others. There was no creation/ modification/
satisfaction of charges during the year.

The Company has provided loans to companies in which directors are interested as
in accordance with Section 186 of the Act. The Company has not given any
guarantees or provided securities to other bodies corporate or persons falling under
the provisions of Section 186 of the Act;

The Company has not altered the provisions of the Memorandum and Articles of
Association during financial year under review.

This Certificate is to be read with our annexure of even date which is annexed as
Annexure II and forms an integral part of this Certificate.

Peer Review Certificate No. 6215 /2024

For SVJS & Associates
Company Secretaries

Digitally signed
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MAR P S pate:2026.01.27

13:09:03 +05'30'

Sreekumar P. S
Partner
FCS: 8067, CP.No0.8130

UDIN: F008130G003527910
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27/01/2026
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Forms and Returns filed during the Financial Year

Annexure I

Sl.

No.

Name of E
Form

Purpose of E Form

Date of
Filing

Filed
within
time

MSME FORM I

Form for furnishing half yearly return with the
registrar in respect of outstanding payments to
Micro or Small Enterprises for the period
October 2023 to March 2024.

28/05/2024 | No

Form CRA-2

Appointment of Cost Auditor for the Financial
Year 2024-25.

Date of appointment: 24/05/2024

13/06/2024 | Yes

Form MGT - 14

Filing Board Resolutions:
Date of event: 24/05/2024

1. Approval of Financial Statements
including Balance Sheet, Statement of
Profit & Loss and Cashflow Statement
for the period ended 31st March 2024

2. Appointment of the Secretarial Auditors
of the Company for the Financial Year
2024-2025.

05/06/2024 | Yes

Form MGT- 14

Filing of Board Resolution:
Date of Event: 13/08/2024

Approval of Directors Report for the Financial
Year 2023-24.

30/08/2024 | Yes

Form MGT- 14

Filing of AGM Resolutions:
Date of passing resolution: 23/09/2024

1. Adoption of Accounts.

2. Declaration of dividend.

3. Re-appointment of Mr. Bharat J
Dattani (DIN: 00608198), who retires
by rotation.

4. Re-appointment of Mr. Dhiren S Shah
(DIN: 01149436), who retires by
rotation.

5. Ratification of the remuneration
payable to Cost Auditors of the
Company, M/s. Ajith Sivadas & Co. for
the year 2024-25.

6. Re-appointment of Mr. G. Krishna
Kumar (DIN: 01450683) as Managing
Director.

18/10/2024 | Yes
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the year ended 31/03/2024.

6. Form MGT-15 Report on Annual General Meeting held on| 18/10/2024 | Yes
23/09/2024.
7. Form AOC-4 Filing of financial statements for the year 2023-| 21/10/2024 | Yes
XBRL 24,
8. MSME FORM I Form for furnishing half yearly return with the | 30/10/2024 | Yes
registrar in respect of outstanding payments
to Micro or Small Enterprises for the period
April 2024 to September 2024.
9, Form IEPF - 2 Statement of unclaimed and unpaid amounts | 19/11/2024 | Yes
for the Financial Year ended 31/03/2024.
10. | Form IEPF -1 Statement of transfer of unclaimed/ unpaid| 09/10/2024 | Yes
amounts to IEPF.
Purpose of filing: Statement of transfer of
amounts on account of shares transferred to
the fund on shares transferred under section
124(6)
Financial year to which the amount relates:
2023-2024
11. | Form IEPF - 1 Statement of amounts credited to IEPF 20/11/2024 | Yes
Purpose of filing: Statement of amounts
credited to IEPF
Date of transfer of amount to unpaid dividend
account of the company: 31/10/2017
Financial year to which the amount relates:
2016-2017
12. | Form MGT-7 Form for filing annual return for the financial| 21/11/2024 | Yes
year 2023-24.
13. | Form MGT- 14 Filing of Board Resolution: 23/11/2024 | No
Approval of Directors report and Annexures
for the Financial year ended 31st March
2023.
14. | Form IEPF - 4 Statement of shares transferred to the | 09/12/2024 | Yes
Investor.
Purpose of filing: Transfer of shares u/s 124(6)
of Companies Act 2013
Date of Corporate Action to Demat account of
IEPF Authority: 26/11/2024
15. | Form CSR-2 Report on Corporate Social Responsibility for] 31/12/2024 | Yes
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Form DIR-12 Form Filed for appointment of directors and 05/03/2025 Yes
the key managerial personnel and the
changes among them:

e Appointment of Ms. Aishwarya Singhvi
(DIN: 10241207) as Additional Director
with effect from 12/02/2025.

Form DIR-12 27/02/2025 Yes
Form Filed for cessation of directors and the
key managerial personnel and the changes
among them:

e Cessation of Mr. Patrick Michael
Davenport (DIN: 00962475) from the
position of Director with effect from
12/02/2025.

e Cessation of Mr. Samir Kiritkuamr Shah
(DIN: 01714717) from the position of
Director with effect from 12/02/2025.

e Cessation of Ms. Chitra Ramakrishnan
(DIN: 01560585) from the position of
Director with effect from 12/02/2025.

Peer Review Certificate No. 6215 /2024
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Digitally signed
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Annexure I1
ANNEXURE TO MGT- 8 OF EVEN DATE

Our Certificate of MGT 8 as per Section 92(2) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule
11(2) of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 of even date is to be read
along with this Annexure.

1.

Maintenance of the registers and records is the responsibility of the management of the
Company. Our responsibility is to verify and to express an opinion on these records and
its contents.

We have followed the practices and process as were appropriate, to obtain reasonable
assurance about the correctness of the contents of the MGT 8 Certificate. We believe that
the process and practices we followed provide a reasonable basis for our certification.

The correctness and appropriateness of financial records and Books of Accounts of the
Company have not been verified.

We have obtained representation from the Management of the Company about the
compliance of laws, rules and regulations and happening of events etc., wherever
required.

While forming an opinion on compliance and issuing the Certificate, we have also taken
into consideration the compliance related actions taken by the Company after 31st March
2025 but before issue of the Certificate.

We have considered actions carried out by the Company based on independent
legal/professional opinion as being in compliance with law, wherever there was scope for
multiple interpretations

Peer Review Certificate No. 6215 /2024
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SREEKU by sreexumar
MARPS E:&e: 2026.01.27

13:12:26 +05'30"

SreekumarP. S
Partner
FCS: 8067, CP.N0.8130

UDIN: F008130G003527910

Kochi
27/01/2026

Page 6 of 6





				2026-01-27T13:09:03+0530

		SREEKUMAR P S





				2026-01-27T13:12:02+0530

		SREEKUMAR P S





				2026-01-27T13:12:26+0530

		SREEKUMAR P S









		2026-01-27T14:04:39+0530
	GOPINATHAN PILLAI KRISHNA KUMAR


		2026-01-27T13:26:39+0530
	SREEKUMAR P S


		2026-01-27T13:29:24+0530
	NURANI NEELAKANTAN PARAMESWARAN




